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Syllabus

(2016-2017)


	Week
	Hejri
	Gregorian
	Units 


	1
	Sun. : 25 Shawal


	Sun . ,  Sep 1
	Registration + Introduction

	2
	Sun. : 2 Dhu Al-Qa’dah

	Sun . , Sep  8
	1.Hello everybody! 

	3
	Sun. :  9 Dhu Al-Qa’dah

	Sun . , Sep  15
	2. Meeting people. 

	4
	Sun. : 16 Dhu Al-Qa’dah

	Sun . , Sep 22
	 National day + work book 

	5
	Sun. : 23  Dhu Al-Qa’dah
 
	Sun . ,Sep 29
	3. The world of work   

	6
	Sun. : 1 Dhu Al-Hijjah
	Sun . , Oct. 6
	4. Take it easy!         

     

	Thur.,5 - 15  Dhu Al-Hijjah
	Thur. , 10 – 20

	Hajj holiday

	
	
	

	7
	Mon. : 16 Dhu Al-Hijjah

	Mon. ,Oct. 21
	Revision & 1st midterm


	8
	Sun. : 22  Dhu Al-Hijjah

	Sun . ,  Oct. 27
	5. Where do you live?

	9
	Sun. : 29  Dhu Al-Hijjah
	Sun . , Nov 3
	6. Can you speak English?

	10
	Sun. : 7 Muharram

	Sun . , Nov 10
	
7. Then and now


	11
	Sun. : 14 Muharram 

	Sun . , Nov 17
	8. How long ago? 
         

	12
	Sun. : 21 Muharram 

	Sun . , Nov 24
	Revision & 2nd mid term


	13
	Sun. : 28 Muharram 

	Sun . ,  Dec. 1
	 9. Food you like! 

	14
	Sun. : 5 Safar 

	Sun . ,Dec. 8
	10. Bigger and better!                

	15
	Sun.. : 12 Safar 

	Sun . ,Dec. 15
	Revision & make up Exams

	16
	Sun. : 19  Safar 

	Sun . ,Dec. 22
	Revision

	17
	Sun.: 26  Safar 

	Sun . ,Dec. 29
	Final Exam
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